

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3386-3387/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2007 in TRC No. 352/2002 &
RP No. 909/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

MATHEW JOSEPH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3388-3391 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 3392-3395 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yashwant Das, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Ms. S. Geetha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters for final arguments in the
month of July, 2011 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master